



848 CAMBIE STREET, VANCOUVER, B.C. V6B 0B4
 PHONE (604) 685-5408 FAX (604) 685-5409
 PHOTOCOPY (604) 685-5410 ADMIN (604) 685-5442

Drymounting

	Price per Square Foot
Foamcore	\$4.50
Black Foamcore	\$6.00
Gatorboard	\$9.50

While we will make every effort to ensure the safety of your originals, we are not responsible for any damage to customer supplied originals. Minimum charge of 2.5 square feet per original. Maximum drymount size is 40" x 60".

Canon Colour Copies

	letter size (8 1/2 x 11)	ledger size (11 x 17)
1 - 9 copies	\$1.00	\$2.00
10 - 49 copies	\$.80	\$1.60
50 + copies	\$.70	\$1.40

Setup Charge per drawing file	\$5. ⁰⁰
Setup Charge per postscript file	\$2. ⁵⁰
Setup Charge per .PDF file	\$2. ⁵⁰

Colour Scanning

	200 dpi
up to 11" x 17" size	\$10. ⁰⁰
up to 24" x 36" size	\$45. ⁰⁰
up to 36" x 48" size	\$65. ⁰⁰
oversize (per square foot)	\$6. ⁰⁰

Photocopies

letter size (8 1/2 x 11) price per impression

	No. of Copies			
No. of Originals	1 - 10	11 - 25	26 - 50	over 50
1 - 25	.15	.12	.10	.07
26 - 100	.12	.10	.08	.06
101-300	.08	.065	.05	.04
over 300	.06	.045	.04	.035

Double sided copying is charged for two impressions. Legal size (8 1/2 x 14) is two times price. Tabloid size (11 x 17) is three times price. Coloured paper adds one cent to price. Hammermill PhotoWhite 28 lb. is two times price. Various binding options available, call for details.

OCÉ Digital Prints

Prints (per square foot)	12¢
Set-Up Charge (.VIC or .PDF)	\$2.50
Set-Up Charge (plot file)	\$5.00
Set-Up Charge (digital drawing)	\$12.00
Presentation Bond (per square foot)	25¢
Reductions (each)	\$2.50
Scan to Disk (TIF or PDF)	\$5.00
Scan to Disk when Printing	\$2.50
Retrieval of Archived Files (each)	\$2.00
Vellum (per square foot)	\$2.50
Mylar (per square foot)	\$5.95
Clear Acetate (per square foot)	\$2.50
Wear & Tear (per square foot)	\$1.25

Prices do not include taxes or delivery.
 Minimum invoice charge of \$7.50 not including delivery.
 Binding of sets 80¢ per set, staple only 50¢ per set.

Colour Printing/Plotting

Oce ColorWave Prints	\$1.50
20 lb. bond colour prints - not for drymounting	
Oce ColorWave Presentation Bond	\$2.50
28 lb. brilliant white bond	
InkJet Bond	\$3.75
28 lb. coated brilliant white bond	
Textured Bond	\$8.50
linen or pebbled texture	
Photographic Paper	\$9.50
semi-gloss photo finish	
Cardstock	\$9.95
40 lb. heavy bond	
Film	\$9.95
clear or backlit	
Art Paper	\$10.00
watercolour paper	
Canvas	\$19.95
heavy canvas material	

Prices do not include taxes or delivery.
 Minimum charge 2.5 square feet per plot.